OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Mo . 123 45 | Sum
Par 4 4 4 4 3 19

1 karolis AkulaviCius 3 4 2 5 4 -1 18
2 Vita Guginyté 3 4 3 5 4 0 19
3 Tadas Gnedojus 4 5 3 5 3 +1 20
4 Egidijus Rupeika 4 5 3 5 7 +5 24
5 Eglé Sliauteryté 6 8 5 7 7 +14 33

Mano grupés varZybos * 06.12.2025 12:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2997226
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2997226

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Mano grupés varZybos * 06.12.2025 12:27 (2)

(G, BN, |

22.8
3.8

W == O | | =

4%
20%
20%
36%

4%

4%
12%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2997226

